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UniSport Nationals Snow 

Point Score 

A table of the current point score, as of the end of Day 2 of the 2025 UniSport Nationals Snow 
 
Women 

Women’s Point Score 

Place University Acronym Total Point Score 

1 The University of Sydney USYD 167 

2 Monash University MON 28 

3 University of Sunshine Coast UniSC 23 

4 University of Technology Sydney UTS 10 

5 University of New South Wales UNSW 10 

6 University of Tasmania UTAS 7 

6 Charles Sturt University CSU 4 

6 University of Canberra UC 4 

6 The University of Queensland UQ 0 

6 University of Wollongong UOW 0 

6 Macquarie University MQU 0 

6 The Australian National University ANU 0 

6 Flinders University FU 0 

6 The University of Notre Dame Australia NDA 0 

6 University of New England UNE 0 
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Men 

Men’s Point Score 

Place University Acronym Total Point Score 

1 The University of Sydney USYD 160 

2 University of Technology Sydney UTS 51 

3 Macquarie University MQU 26 

4 University of New England UNE 18 

5 Monash University MON 8 

6 The University of Queensland UQ 3 

7 The Australian National University ANU 1 

8 University of Sunshine Coast UniSC 0 

8 University of New South Wales UNSW 0 

8 University of Wollongong UOW 0 

8 Charles Sturt University CSU 0 

8 University of Canberra UC 0 

8 Flinders University FU 0 

8 The University of Notre Dame Australia NDA 0 

8 University of Tasmania UTAS 0 
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Overall Table 

Overall Combined Point Score 

Place University Acronym Total Point Score 

1 The University of Sydney USYD 212 

2 University of Technology Sydney UTS 35 

3 Monash University MON 11 

4 University of the Sunshine Coast UniSC 14 

5 UNSW Sydney UNSW 5 

6 The University of Queensland UQ 3 

7 Macquarie University MQU 3 

8 University of New England UNE 9 

9 The Australian National University ANU 0 

9 Charles Sturt University CSU 0 

9 Flinders University FU 0 

9 The University of Notre Dame Australia NDA 0 

9 University of Canberra UC 0 

9 University of Wollongong UOW 0 

9 University of Tasmania UTAS 0 

 


